19.01.2024
Bericht-Nr.: 968/FSP 2469.02/24 Seite 1
Stellungnahme zur Neuausstellung eines Zertifikates
aufgrund der Umbenennung des Firmennamens
Bericht-Nr.: 968/FSP 2469.02/24
Zertifiziertes Produkt mit Typbezeichnung: 6-polige monostabile Sicherheitsrelais
Relais SR6 Next Generation SR6-33x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-
42x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-51x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-22x-Uxxx-xx,

Certified Product, Identification of the Device:
Kind of Product: Monostable 6-pole Safety Relays
Type Designation: Relais SR6 Next Generation
SR6-33x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-42x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-51x-Lxxx-xx, SR6-22x-Uxxx-xx,
SR6-31x-Uxxx-xx
Technical Data for
identification of the
product and product
changes:
Latest version of Bill of Material: L210802_BOM_SR6-II.xlsx
Coil Data as listed in Datasheet: SR6_Next Generation_0321.pdf
Relay-Type Contacts
Coil
power
Contact -
material
Coil
Voltage
SR6-33x-Lxxx-xx, 3 NO
3 NC
700 mW
AgSnO2
oder
AgSnO2 +
Au
5 …110 V
DC
SR6-42x-Lxxx-xx, 4 NO
2 NC
SR6-51x-Lxxx-xx 5 NO
1 NC
SR6-22x-Uxxx-xx,
2 NO
2 NC
550 mW
SR6-31x-Uxxx-xx 3 NO
1 NC
Special Remarks: Report-No. 968/FSP 2469.02/24 dated 2024-01-19 and
Certificate No.: 968/FSP 2469.01/24 dated 2024-02-01